High Flow Double Lumen 11 Fr & 13 Fr
High Flow Triple Lumen 13.5 Fr
High Flow Family
Short Term Catheters
Dialysis
1 pd ir 2 pd
Step Tip-Design
– With Stylet for supportive
insertion and pre-dilatation during
placement*
– Supports laminar blood flow*
High Flow
Double Lumen
11 Fr & 13 Fr
Straight Extensions Curved Extensions pcs.
per box
Item No. Length (mm) Item No. Length (mm)
PKHF11P150 150 PKHF11P150R 150 3
PKHF11P175 175 PKHF11P175R 175 3
PKHF11P200 200 PKHF11P200R 200 3
PKHF11P250 250 PKHF11P250R 250 3
Straight Extensions Curved Extensions pcs.
per box
Item No. Length (mm) Item No. Length (mm)
PKHF13PH150 150 PKHF13PH150R 150 3
PKHF13PH175 175 PKHF13PH175R 175 3
PKHF13PH200 200 PKHF13PH200R 200 3
PKHF13PH250 250 PKHF13PH250R 250 3
PKHF13PH300 300 – – 3
High Flow Double Lumen
11 Fr & 13 Fr
Straight Extensions Curved Extensions
High Flow Double Lumen 11 Fr
High Flow Double Lumen 13 Fr
1 pd
Tapered Tip-Design
– Reduced wall suction*
– Reduced clotting compared
to side hole catheters*
– Tapered tip – easy insertion*
High Flow
Triple Lumen
13.5 Fr
Straight Extensions Curved Extensions pcs.
per box
Item No. Length (mm) Item No. Length (mm)
PKTHF13P150 150 PKTHF13P150R 150 5
PKTHF13P175 175 PKTHF13P175R 175 5
PKTHF13P200 200 PKTHF13P200R 200 5
PKTHF13P250 250 PKTHF13P250R 250 5
High Flow Triple Lumen
13.5 Fr
Straight Extensions Curved Extensions
High Flow Triple Lumen 13.5 Fr